Sep-24

MONTH DAY DATE I-11 111-V VI-VIII IX-XII
Inter-House
Tuesday- 03.09.2024- Basketball
Thursday 05.09.2024 Competition
( Boys & Girls)
: l Thursday 05.09.2024 Teacher's Day Celebration
Q Saturday 07.09.2024 Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
Monday - 09.09.2024 - | Inter Class Long Jump
Wednesday 11.09.2024 (Boys & Girls)
Tuhursday - | 12.09.2024 - Term - 1 Minor Exams Term - 1 Minor Exams
Q Wednesday 18.09.2024 (Grade-1to IV) (Grade - IX to XII)
Friday - 13.09.2024 - Term - 1 Minor Exams
Q Wednesday 18.09.2024 (Grade -V to VIII)
Q Monday 16.09.2024 Id-e-Milad (Holiday)
Thursday 19.09.2024 Preparation leave
Friday 20.09.2024 Term - 1 Major Exams Commence (Grade - I to XII)

NOTE-The above dates are subject to change with prior information.




